
Lacca chiusura suppl.

Dist. da linea di marg. mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Dist. smussamento

Raggio fresaggio

Sfalsamento comp. fres.

Nuova comp. fres.

Lacca chiusura

Rimuovi sottosquadri

Nome

Compensazione fresaggio

Mappa differenze

Impostazioni

Impostazioni avanzate

?

OK Applica

0.000

0.000

1.00

0.700

0.20

0.10
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